PR/PO #
R122026

R122070

R122014
R122043

R122176
R122184

R122056
R122193

R122057

VENDOR

PENDING BOARD APPROVAL
TECH PURCHASES
Yellow -Pending Board Approval

Green - Approved/Processed, or under 525K

ITEMS

Apple

Apple

CDW-G
CDW-G

CDW-G
CDW-G

Decotech
Decotech

D&D

iPADS 128GB (40)

Macbook Pros (10)
APPLE-PURCHASE TOTAL

HP USB Dock for G5(14)
HP Probook 650 G8 (12)

Chromebook 14 G6 (1)
Anywhere Cart (1)
CDW-G-PURCHASE TOTAL

Camera Licenses (3,232)
Cameras (2)

Monitors & Interactive System

(7)

New additions to purchase total as of

02/17/21

(marked in yellow)

PO TOTAL

$21,761.83

$15,568.97

$37,330.80
$2,116.28
$13,793.85

$353.97
$977.66

$17,241.76

$31,391.20
$5,366.55

$36,757.75

$31,730.84

$31,730.84

$123,061.15

RESOURCE
CODE RESOURCE CODE TITLE
0930 LCFF Supplemental Grant
6387 Career Tech Ed Incentive Program
9010 Other Resitricted Local
3182 ESSA, School Improvements
6500 Special Education
3182 ESSA, School Improvements
9010 Other Restricted Local
0930 LCFF Supplemental Grant
3182 ESSA, School Improvements

SITE

Ygnacio Valley ES

Mt. Diablo HS

Pleasant Hill ES

Diablo Day

Special Education

Diablo Day

Technology
Diablo Day

Sunrise

PENDING
BOARD
DATE

3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021
3/10/2021

3/10/2021
3/10/2021

3/10/2021
3/10/2021

3/10/2021

3/10/2021



