PENDING BOARD APPROVAL TECH PURCHASES

Yellow -Pending Board Approval Green - Approved/Processed, or under \$25K

				RESOURCE			PENDING BOARD
PR/PO#	<u>VENDOR</u>	<u>ITEMS</u>	PO TOTAL	CODE	RESOURCE CODE TITLE	<u>SITE</u>	DATE
R122026	Apple	iPADS 128GB (40)	\$21,761.83	0930	LCFF Supplemental Grant	Ygnacio Valley ES	3/10/2021
R122070	Apple	Macbook Pros (10)	\$15,568.97	6387	Career Tech Ed Incentive Program	Mt. Diablo HS	3/10/2021
		APPLE-PURCHASE TOTAL	\$37,330.80				
R122014	CDW-G	HP USB Dock for G5(14)	\$2,116.28	9010	Other Resitricted Local	Pleasant Hill ES	3/10/2021
R122043	CDW-G	HP Probook 650 G8 (12)	\$13,793.85	3182	ESSA, School Improvements	Diablo Day	3/10/2021
R122176	CDW-G	Chromebook 14 G6 (1)	\$353.97	6500	Special Education	Special Education	3/10/2021
R122184	CDW-G	Anywhere Cart (1)	\$977.66	3182	ESSA, School Improvements	Diablo Day	3/10/2021
		CDW-G-PURCHASE TOTAL	\$17,241.76				
R122056	Decotech	Camera Licenses (3,232)	\$31,391.20	9010	Other Restricted Local	Technology	3/10/2021
R122193	Decotech	Cameras (2)	\$5,366.55	0930	LCFF Supplemental Grant	Diablo Day	3/10/2021
			\$36,757.75				
		Monitors & Interactive System					
R122057	D&D	(7)	\$31,730.84	3182	ESSA, School Improvements	Sunrise	3/10/2021
			\$31,730.84				
	New additions to purchase total as of						
	02/17/21						
	(marked in yellow)		\$123,061.15				3/10/2021